THE FUTURE OF MICROSCOPY
ALL-IN-ONE
DIGITAL INVERTED
microscope
designed for performance and ease-of-use
amgmicro.com
+ ALL-IN-ONE microscope
The EVOS digital inverted microscope is unlike any other – powerful yet

be this easy! I can’t imagine going back to my
old microscope.”
+ Ordering information
Please contact your local representative or visit www.amgmicro.com for a
complete list of objectives, LED light cubes, vessel holders, and stage plates.
EVOS fl
fluorescence microscope
Objectives LED Light Cubes Mfr. No. Cat. No.
No objectives No light cubes AMF-4300 12-563-460
No objectives GFP, RFP, DAPI AMF-4305 12-563-464
4X Ph; Fluor 10X, 20X, 40X No light cubes AMF-4304 12-563-463
4X Ph; Fluor 10X, 20X, 40X GFP, RFP, DAPI AMF-4302 12-563-462
2X; 4X Ph; Fluor 10X, 20X, 40X GFP, RFP, DAPI AMF-4301 12-563-461
EVOS xl
transmitted light microscope
Objectives Arm Rest Mfr. No. Cat. No.
No objectives No AME-3300 12-563-450